

A whole **new** approach to enjoy food and **live life** like never before.

Our new **WW Freestyle™** program lets you enjoy eating more of the foods you love with less tracking. Follow a plan that fits your lifestyle—through meetings or completely online.\*\*



## Join now. See yourself transform. #FreestyleEffect

CONTACT: sharonm@nwresd.k12.or.us

SIGN UP INFORMATION: COME TO OUR OPEN HOUSE!!

NWRESD Weight Watchers At-Work Meeting

5825 NE Ray Circle Hillsboro, OR 97124

Wednesday January 24th, 2018

4:00-5:00 PM

Please join us; the first meeting of our next session will start Wednesday January 31 at 4:30pm!

Please note: Meetings available in participating areas only. Minimum enrollment required to start meetings in the workplace.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Digital tools and apps available only with subscription products.

Weight Watchers is the registered trademark of Weight Watchers International, Inc. WW Freestyle is the trademark of Weight Watchers International, Inc. ©2018 Weight Watchers International, Inc. All rights reserved.